
materiale curatenie

I.D.: 62032072

Data publicarii	14.10.21	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 767,23 RON - 767,23 RON

Descriere: teu ppr 20 2 0,50 1 cot ppr 20 2 0,34 0,68 adaptor 20 1/2 1 3,36 3,36 cot pvc 50-45* 2 1,68 3,36 colorant 1 15,13 15,13 maner usa 1 16,82 16,82 intrerupator pt 1 2,53 2,53 sfoara de 10 28 2,53 70,84 robinet 3/8 1 7,57 7,57 niplu 3/8 1 1,68 1,68 mecanism wc 1 21,01 21,01 olandez bz 1/2 2 7,56 15,12 conector 16 1/2 2 6,73 13,46 tava cu trafalet 1 11,77 11,77 rezerva trafalet 9 1,69 15,21 boier tesy 100l 1 436,97 436,97 intrerupator 2 10,09 20,18 comutator 2 10,93 21,86 doza 2 4,2 8,4 doza 2 5,88 11,76 forante 100 0,07 7 cablu 20 2,95 59 bitz 1 2,52 2,52
